SOLOMON SYSTECH
SEMICONDUCTOR TECHNICAL DATA
This document contains information on a new product. Specifications and information herein are subject to change
without notice.
SSD1621 Rev 1.3 P 1/45 Dec 2007  Copyright © 2007 Solomon Systech Limited
SSD1621
Advance Information

• SPI interface with ADDR_MAP address setting pin
• Built in programmable frequency divider to divide external clock signal (32 kHz) for IC operations.
3 ORDERING INFORMATION
Table 3-1: Ordering Information
Ordering Part Number Package Form
SSD1621V Bare die
SSD1621Z Au-bumped die
SSD1621U COF
SSD1621 Rev 1.3 P 5/45 Dec 2007  Solomon Systech
4 BLOCK DIAGRAM
Figure 4-1 : SSD1621 Block Diagram
Data RAM 93 x 2 bits
VDD